We are with our customers based on superior
technology and trust.
부마콤프레샤
The products supplied by BUMA Compressor are the core elements of
industrial sites.
With the best energy-efficient products, we always strive to increase
our customers' production competitiveness and succeed in building trust

Applied touch screen PLCApplied High-efficiency
induction motor
BUMA COMPRESSOR   |  7
Specifications
MODEL
MOTOR
POWER
PRESSURE
FLOW
METER
Noise
OUTLET
DIAMETER
DIMENSION WEIGHT
KW HP bar ㎥/min dB L W H kg
BMC-22 22 30 8 3.60 70 1" 1380 850 1160 440
BMC-37 37 50 8 6.30 72 1-1/2" 1500 1000 1330 663
BMC-55 55 75 8 9.20 74 2" 1800 1250 1670 1136
BMC-75 75 100 8 12.60 80 2" 2000 1250 1670 1321
BMC-110 110 150 8 19.80 85 2-1/2" 2300 1470 1840 1882
BMC-160 160 215 8 25.60 85 2-1/2" 2500 1600 1900 2312
BMC-185 185 250 8 30.40 88 DN100 3600 2100 2280 3135
BMC-220 220 300 8 38.20 83 DN100 3600 2100 2280 3335
※ POWER : 3PH 220V ~ 480V, 50Hz ~ 60Hz
※ The above specifications are subject to change without prior notice to improve product performance.
World Class Quality BUMA
Screw Air Compressor

(Coupling operating type)
BMC-CV Series
BUMA COMPRESSOR   |  9
Specifications
MODEL
MOTOR
POWER
PRESSURE
FLOW
METER
Noise
OUTLET
DIAMETER
DIMENSION WEIGHT
KW HP bar ㎥/min dB L W H kg
BMC-22V 22 30 8 3.6 68 1" 1080 850 1200 308
BMC-37V 37 50 8 6.3 72 1-1/2" 1200 1000 1400 505
BMC-22CV 22 30 8 3.6 68 1" 1380 850 1160 437
BMC-37CV 37 50 8 6.3 72 1-1/2" 1500 1000 1330 660
BMC-55CV 55 75 8 9.2 78 2" 1800 1250 1670 1020
BMC-75CV 75 100 8 12.6 78 2" 1800 1250 1670 1130
BMC-110CV 110 150 8 21.5 85 2-1/2" 2300 1470 1840 1970
BMC-160CV 160 215 8 26.6 88 2-1/2" 2500 1600 1900 2800
BMC-185CV 185 250 8 30.4 88 DN100 3600 2100 2280 3500
BMC-220CV 220 300 8 38.2 88 DN100 3600 2100 2280 3600
BMC-250CV 250 330 8 42.5 88 DN100 3600 2100 2280 3800
※ POWER : 3PH 380V 60Hz
※ The above specifications are subject to change without prior notice to improve product performance.
World Class Quality BUMA
Screw Air Compressor

MODEL
MOTOR
POWER
PRESSURE
FLOW
METER
Noise
OUTLET
DIAMETER
Receiver
Tank
Ref.
 Dryer
Line Filter DIMENSION WEIGHT
KW HP bar ㎥/min dB ℓ model ㎛ L W H kg
BMC-7.5V 7.5 10 8 1.1 61 1/2" 850 630 785 200
BMC-11V 11 15 8 1.7 63 3/4" 1060 670 915 300
BMC-15V 15 20 8 2.3 63 3/4" 1060 670 915 340
BMC-7.5VT 7.5 10 8 1.1 65 1" 355 1620 630 1464 320
BMC-11VT 11 15 8 1.7 65 1" 355 1701 750 1709 420
BMC-15VT 15 20 8 2.3 65 1" 355 1701 750 1709 460
BMC-11VD 11 15 8 1.7 68 3/4" 355 TR02 3/1/0.01/0.01 1820 700 1574 500
BMC-15VD 15 20 8 2.3 68 3/4" 355 TR02 3/1/0.01/0.01 1820 700 1574 500
BMC-22VD 22 30 8 3.6 70 3/4" 450 TR03 3/1/0.01/0.01 1900 900 1844 560
※ POWER : 3PH 380V 60Hz
※ The above specifications are subject to change without prior notice to improve product performance.
Applied touch screen
PLC

MODEL
MOTOR
POWER
PRESSURE
FLOW
METER
Noise
OUTLET
DIAMETER
Receiver
Tank
Ref.
 Dryer
Line Filter DIMENSION WEIGHT
KW HP bar ㎥/min dB ℓ model ㎛ L W H kg
BMC-15VH 15 20 16 1.2 68 3/4" 355 TR01-16 3/1/0.01/0.01 1820 700 1574 500
BMC-22VH 22 30 16 1.7 70 3/4" 450 TR02-16 3/1/0.01/0.01 1803 900 1640 560
※ POWER : 3PH 380V 60Hz
※ The above specifications are subject to change without prior notice to improve product performance.
Applied touch screen
PLC